BID ON:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

NO1

NO02

NO3

NO04

NO5

NO06

NO7

NO8

NO09

Bread, Bakery, White, Whole Grain, Sliced

Buns, Hot Dog, White, Whole Grain, Sliced, 6"
Buns, Hamburger, White, Whole Grain, 4", Sliced
Bread, Bakery, White, Sliced

Buns, Hot Dog, White, Sliced

Buns, Hamburger, White, Sliced

Dinner Rolls, Sliced

Slider Rolls, Sliced

Deli Rolls, Whole Grain

BREAD - SCHOOL YEAR 2022 - 2023 & SEAMLESS SUMMER 2023
BID NO: 22-40

MEASURE

per loaf
per pkg.
per pkg.
per loaf
per pkg.
per pkg.
per pkg.
per pkg.

per pkg.

BIDDER

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

BRAND/

NAME

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Sara Lee

Sara Lee

Sara Lee

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries

VYENDOR ADDRESS

#111474

BIMBO BAKERIES

244 CLAYTON FOREST ROAD

KERNERSVILLE, NC 27284
(804) 295-9328 PHONE

COUNT/PKG.

EXCLUDING ENDS

20 slices

16 count

30 count

22 slices

16 count

16 count

12 count

24 count

6 count

UNIT PRICE

$2.70

$3.68

$6.81

$2.64

$3.68

$3.68

$2.40

$3.36

$2.16

PRICE PER
SLICE/BUN
EXCLUDING ENDS

0.135

$0.23

0.227

$0.22

$0.23

$0.23

$0.20

$0.14

$0.36



